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(Affiliated to maharaja Krishnakumarsinhji Bhavnagar University Kalvibid, Bhavnagar.)
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Online Lecture Time Table
B.Sc. SEM-3
. Date Time Semester | Subject
06-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | Disaster Management
Tuesday 07-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | Disaster Management
Wednesday 08-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | Disaster Management
Thursday 09-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | Disaster Management
Friday 10-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | Disaster Management
Saturday 11-07-20 11:00 AM Sem - 3 Disaster Management
Monday 13-07-20 11:00 AM Sem-3 | All Main Subject
Tuesday 14-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Main Subject
Wednesday 15-07-20 11:00 AM Sem-3 | All Main Subject
~ Thursday 16-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Friday 17-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Saturday 18-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Monday 20-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Main Subject
Tuesday 21-07-20 11:00 AM Sem-3 | AllMain Subject
Wednesday 22-07-20 11:00 AM Sem-3 | All Main Subject
Thursday 23-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Friday 24-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Saturday 25-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Monday 27-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Main Subject
Tuesday 28-07-20 11:00 AM Sem-3 | All Main Subject
Wednesday 29-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Main Subject
Thursday 30-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject
Friday 31-07-20 11:00 AM Sem -3 | All Subsidiary Subject

» All the Students must have to download Google meet.

Link of Lecture provided through whatsapp Group Link before 15 minutes.
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MATUSHRI RAMUBA FEJANI AND
MATUSHRI SHANTABEN VIDIA
SCIENCE COLLEGE
KALVIBID, BHAVNAGAR.

»  Select “ Ask to Join ? and Join the group alteast before 10 minute.
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Online Lecture Time Table

B.Sc. SEM-5

@ay F Dcltc F Tlm(, F = Sﬁb_](.cf
Monday | 06-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Tuesday | 07-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, 700)

Wednesday | 08-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Thursday | 09-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Friday 10-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z0OO)
Saturday | 11-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Monday | 13-07-2020 | 09900 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Tuesday | 14-07-2020 { 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Wednesday | 15-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z00)

Thursday | 16-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Friday 17-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z0OO0)
Saturday | 18-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Monday | 20-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
Tuesday | 21-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Wednesday | 22-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Thursday | 23-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Friday 24-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z00)
Saturday | 25-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z0OO)
Monday | 27-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z0O0)
Tuesday | 28-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Wednesday | 29-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, Z0O)
Thursday | 30-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM | All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)

Friday 31-07-2020 | 09:00 AM & 10:00 AM

All Main Subject (CHE, MICRO, MATHS, ZOO)
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Link of Lecture provided through whatsapp Group Link before 15 minutes.

o

%  Select “ Ask to Join * and Join the group alteast before 10 minute.
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